
INTERCULTIVATION
KA MASTER

MINI SMART
ROTARY TILLER

Best suitable for small 

   compact tractors.

Salient Feature:
Sturdy compact design suitable for 15 + HP tractors.

Superior soil pulverization for optimum seed germination.

Best suitable for small scale farming application like 

inter cultivation in row crop, green house & orchards.

Best suitable for small compact tractors.

8955011122
www.sonalika.com/agrosolutions

SUITABLE FOR ORCHARD INTERCULTIVATION OPERATION



MINI SMART
ROTARY TILLER

( A UNIT OF INTERNATIONAL CARS & MOTORS LTD.)

Works & Admin Office: Vill. Chak Gujran, Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur- 146 022 (Pb.), India
Phone: +91 99149-34522, +91 1882-501320 | Email: info@sonalikaindsutries.com | Website: www.sonalika.com/agrosolutions

STRONG 
GEAR BOX

AVAILABLE WITH L&J
TYPE BORON STEEL 

BLADES

HELICAL 
ARRANGEMENTS OF 

BLADES

ROBUST STRUCTURE FOR 
HEAVY VIBRATION FREE 

FIELD OPERATION

OIL IMMERSED 
SIDE BEARING

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

#4 no. of damper spring for 7 feet & above variants.
*The Product & Specifications are subject to change/discontinue without any notice on the sole discretion of manufacturer.

WALK AROUND MINI SMART

SUITABLE FOR ORCHARD INTERCULTIVATION OPERATION

Tillage width (in/cm)

Total Width (in/cm)

Total Length (in/cm)

Height (in/cm)

No. of Blades 

PTO Speed (RPM)

Types of Blades

Weight (KG) Approx.

Suitable Tractor HP

3-Point Hitch Type

Transmission type

Rotor tube diameter (in/cm)

Rotor Swing Dia. (in /cm)

Driveline safety Device

32/81

41/103

34/85  

38/96  

16

540 

L&C  

186

15+

Cat-I 

GEAR  

2.5/6  

18/46  

SHEAR BOLT      

Size 3 Feet 3.5 Feet 4 Feet

39/99

47/119

34/85  

38/96  

20

540 

L&C  

202

20+

Cat-I 

GEAR  

2.5/6  

18/46  

SHEAR BOLT      

45/114

53/134

34/85  

38/96  

24

540 

L&C  

230

26+

Cat-I 

GEAR  

2.5/6  

18/46  

SHEAR BOLT      


